
2016 Eastern Michigan University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 18, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 23-36   Conf: 10-14   Home: 6-8   Away: 9-22   Neutral: 8-6
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (386), Opp (460)   DPs Turned: Team (39), Opp (43)   IBB: Team (7), McGeein (3), DiLeo (1), Mioduszewski (1), Montgomery
(1), Rensel Jr. (1), Opp (3)   Picked Off: Gill (8), McGeein (4), Williams (2), Wilson (2), Martin (1), Mioduszewski (1), Montgomery (1),
Schuemann (1), Stidham (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (17), Totals (17), Stidham (10), DiLeo (5), Wolanski (2), Opp (7)   Pickoffs: Team (12), Feldman 3, Beaton 1, Butzin 1, Gallardo 1,
Marsinek 1, Mattson 1, Shul 1, Totals , Opp (18)   SBA/ATT: Totals (134-188), Stidham (42-57), DiLeo (18-28), Mattson (12-15), Feldman
(11-15), Gallardo (10-13), Marsinek (9-14), Wolanski (7-8), Huckaby (6-7), Beaton (5-6), Delaplane (5-7), Butzin (4-7), Hester (2-5), Bravin
(1-1), Shul (1-2), Wilson (1-3)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
27 Williams, Brennan .308 57-53 208 27 64 11 2 2 25 85 .409 18 1 34 2 .364 1 5 9-11 6 0 2 .750
15 Mioduszewski, Mike .287 56-52 202 28 58 8 0 9 36 93 .460 12 1 46 3 .324 4 0 10-12 80 2 2 .976
23 McGeein, Mitchell .283 58-54 187 39 53 10 0 13 35 102 .545 33 9 45 4 .408 4 0 2-3 121 91 16 .930
24 Wilson, Austin .258 54-46 159 21 41 10 1 1 11 56 .352 10 1 28 1 .306 0 4 16-20 111 6 1 .992
4 Gill, Marquise .250 58-58 236 32 59 9 0 1 15 71 .301 10 11 37 4 .310 1 4 35-49 102 133 14 .944
44 Montgomery, John .249 55-43 169 19 42 5 0 4 29 59 .349 16 1 18 4 .316 1 0 7-9 339 14 6 .983
50 Stidham, Jeremy .225 53-50 169 29 38 9 4 8 21 79 .467 15 11 68 1 .325 2 2 15-20 272 39 6 .981
17 Schuemann, Max .216 47-37 134 10 29 1 0 0 11 30 .224 10 8 24 0 .309 0 0 4-6 50 91 9 .940
49 Iacobelli, Robert .500 2-0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .500 0 0 0 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
16 DiLeo, Tony .267 29-18 75 6 20 2 0 2 9 28 .373 6 0 11 2 .321 0 0 0-1 101 19 4 .968
55 Martin, Jackson .248 44-39 141 22 35 10 1 6 23 65 .461 10 9 54 0 .338 0 1 7-11 82 5 4 .956
34 Rensel Jr., John .224 33-13 67 7 15 3 0 1 9 21 .313 6 0 16 2 .288 0 0 1-1 96 4 1 .990
3 Feldman, Davis .200 21-11 5 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 .200 0 0 2 0 .167 1 0 0-0 9 13 6 .786
48 Lubin, Drake .184 22-14 49 4 9 1 0 0 1 10 .204 7 0 11 0 .286 0 0 8-9 27 2 0 1.000
25 Lett, David .183 44-36 93 14 17 0 0 0 8 17 .183 8 3 21 1 .267 1 10 12-12 57 89 9 .942
39 Wolanski, Alex .158 14-6 19 3 3 1 0 0 2 4 .211 4 4 8 0 .407 0 1 0-0 29 8 0 1.000
2 DeVenney, Luke .125 31-12 40 11 5 2 0 0 3 7 .175 9 0 13 0 .286 0 2 1-3 28 2 0 1.000
8 Peterson, Jordan .091 5-3 11 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .091 1 0 1 0 .167 0 0 0-0 4 0 0 1.000
33 Kennedy, Joe .000 2-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
Totals .249 59-59 1969 272 491 82 8 47 239 730 .371 175 59 439 24 .327 15 29 127-167 1529 594 89 .960
Opponents .270 59-59 1973 347 532 113 21 26 295 765 .388 245 66 381 22 .367 15 48 67-95 1579 649 88 .962

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
31 Hester, Caleb 1.69 0-1 10 1 0 0-0 1 16.0 15 13 3 10 11 6 0 0 .234 2 2 0 1 0
1 Butzin, Tyler 3.33 3-5 15 11 0 0-1 1 78.1 73 40 29 28 57 9 2 3 .256 2 2 0 2 13
35 Thompson, Justin 3.60 0-1 4 0 0 0-0 0 10.0 8 6 4 6 7 2 0 1 .205 2 2 0 1 0
19 Beaton, Matthew 4.05 2-2 23 0 0 0-1 3 33.1 28 18 15 14 29 8 1 2 .230 4 4 0 0 4
46 Gallardo, Augie 4.18 4-4 15 14 1 0-3 0 75.1 83 40 35 26 74 19 5 2 .284 5 8 1 3 9
3 Feldman, Davis 4.21 2-4 16 10 0 0-1 1 57.2 47 37 27 36 33 8 2 1 .219 8 7 0 0 2
14 Marsinek, Michael 4.39 2-6 22 5 0 0-1 0 55.1 58 38 27 22 44 11 1 1 .272 8 9 0 0 8
38 Delaplane, Sam 4.50 6-3 24 3 0 0-1 3 50.0 54 31 25 28 49 8 2 4 .273 5 7 0 3 3
9 Mattson, Brent 4.53 1-4 14 7 0 0-1 0 49.2 56 35 25 30 29 10 0 2 .289 5 6 1 1 6
24 Wilson, Austin 7.97 1-2 7 4 0 0-0 0 20.1 21 18 18 9 17 5 1 2 .273 3 6 2 1 1
47 Shul, Kevin 8.44 0-1 12 2 0 0-0 0 26.2 38 29 25 7 11 12 2 3 .325 2 6 1 1 1
20 Huckaby, Kyle 9.00 1-3 12 2 0 0-0 0 24.0 32 25 24 19 13 9 2 2 .323 3 3 0 2 1
7 Bravin, Josh 9.35 0-0 8 0 0 0-0 0 8.2 12 9 9 7 5 3 2 3 .316 1 3 0 0 0
26 Clift Jr., Gary 12.46 1-0 3 0 0 0-0 0 4.1 7 8 6 3 2 3 1 0 .350 0 1 0 0 0
Totals 4.80 23-36 185 59 1 4 9 509.2 532 347 272 245 381 113 21 26 .270 50 66 5 15 48
Opponents 3.66 36-23 204 59 3 4 12 526.1 491 272 214 175 439 82 8 47 .249 40 59 5 15 29



2016 Eastern Michigan University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 18, 2024)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
39 Wolanski, Alex 37 29 8 0 1.000 0 7 1 .875 2 0
2 DeVenney, Luke 30 28 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
48 Lubin, Drake 29 27 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
14 Marsinek, Michael 14 2 12 0 1.000 1 9 5 .643 0 0
9 Mattson, Brent 14 3 11 0 1.000 0 12 3 .800 0 0
47 Shul, Kevin 6 0 6 0 1.000 1 1 1 .500 0 0
20 Huckaby, Kyle 5 1 4 0 1.000 0 6 1 .857 0 0
8 Peterson, Jordan 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
33 Kennedy, Joe 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
7 Bravin, Josh 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
24 Wilson, Austin 118 111 6 1 .992 0 1 2 .333 0 0
34 Rensel Jr., John 101 96 4 1 .990 8 0 0 — 0 0
44 Montgomery, John 359 339 14 6 .983 22 0 0 — 0 0
50 Stidham, Jeremy 317 272 39 6 .981 2 42 15 .737 10 1
15 Mioduszewski, Mike 84 80 2 2 .976 0 0 0 — 0 0
16 DiLeo, Tony 124 101 19 4 .968 0 18 10 .643 5 0
55 Martin, Jackson 91 82 5 4 .956 1 0 0 — 0 0
4 Gill, Marquise 249 102 133 14 .944 24 0 0 — 0 0
25 Lett, David 155 57 89 9 .942 14 0 0 — 0 0
46 Gallardo, Augie 17 3 13 1 .941 1 10 3 .769 0 0
17 Schuemann, Max 150 50 91 9 .940 13 0 0 — 0 0
23 McGeein, Mitchell 228 121 91 16 .930 8 0 0 — 0 0
19 Beaton, Matthew 9 0 8 1 .889 0 5 1 .833 0 0
1 Butzin, Tyler 17 1 14 2 .882 0 4 3 .571 0 0
3 Feldman, Davis 28 9 13 6 .786 1 11 4 .733 0 0
38 Delaplane, Sam 9 3 4 2 .778 0 5 2 .714 0 0
27 Williams, Brennan 8 6 0 2 .750 0 0 0 — 0 0
31 Hester, Caleb 5 1 2 2 .600 0 2 3 .400 0 0
35 Thompson, Justin 2 0 1 1 .500 0 0 0 — 0 0
26 Clift Jr., Gary 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
49 Iacobelli, Robert 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 2212 1529 594 89 .960 96 134 54 .713 17 1
Opponents 2316 1579 649 88 .962 111 254 75 .772 7 0


